Выбор ОГЭ 2020

2019-2020 уч. год
	№
	Класс 
	Всего учащихся
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Биология
	География
	Чеченский язык
	Справки
	Классный руководитель

	1
	9а
	30
	30
	30
	24
	24
	-
	6
	Султанов С. С.

	2
	9б
	30
	30
	30
	-
	22
	22
	8
	Моасаева М. М.

	3
	9в
	31
	31
	31
	22
	-
	22
	9
	Султанов С.С. 

	4
	9г
	25
	25
	25
	18
	-
	18
	7
	Даутмерзаева А. А.

	5
	9д
	22
	22
	22
	5
	20
	15
	2
	Тамаева А. О.

	
	Итого
	138
	138
	138
	69
	66
	77
	32
	









       Директор                                                                                               Ф. Д. Дахиева

